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Classifica
Corsa Genere Genere Tempo Pettorale Atleta Gruppo Societa
Corsa

1 M 1 0:15:35 275 Tamassia, Riccardo, 1993 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 2 0:15:50 260 Ricciardi, Luis Matteo, 199.  Assoluti Acquadela Bologna
M 3 0:16:13 261 Malpighi, Luca, 1997 Assoluti A.s.d. Societa' Victoria Atletica
M 4 0:16:25 201 Khatoui, Youssef, 1992 Assoluti Valcamonica
M 5 0:16:33 253 Marci, Mattia, 2000 Assoluti Modena Atletica
M 6 0:16:53 251 Cilea, Andrea, 2000 Assoluti Modena Atletica
M 7 0:16:57 249 Poggi, Fabio, 1977 Assoluti San Vito Pol. A.s.d.r.c. E.t.s.
M 8 0:17:08 264 Boumalik, Faical, 1975 Assoluti Atletica Reggio
M 9 0:17:12 202 Camilli, Davide, 1990 Assoluti Fratellanza
M 10 0:17:25 265 El Mahfoudi, Osama, 1997  Assoluti Atletica Impresa Po
M 11 0:17:33 274 Rescigno, Alessandro, 198¢ Assoluti Joy Runner Asd
M 12 0:17:42 232 Toma, Fabio, 1993 Assoluti
M 13 0:17:50 215 Bonfiglioli, Giancarli, 1970  Assoluti
M 14 0:17:55 277 Magagnoli, Alex, 1980 Assoluti Avis Castelsanpietro
M 15 0:18:03 242 Guidetti, Luigi, 1975 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 16 0:18:07 248 Pierli, Giorgio, 1988 Assoluti Runners And Friends A.s.d.
M 17 0:18:08 233 Bianchi, Alessandro, 1974  Assoluti A.s. La Fratellanza 1874
M 18 0:18:18 235 Azrou, Abdeslam, 1978 Assoluti Podistica Formiginese Asd
M 19 0:18:19 269 Danti, Riccardo, 1975 Assoluti Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd
M 20 0:18:28 266 Volpe, Luigi, 1987 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 21 0:18:32 273 Zanasi, Riccardo, 2002 Assoluti Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
M 22 0:18:33 237 Vandelli, Fabio, 1990 Assoluti Podistica Formiginese Asd
M 23 0:18:34 254 Tinti, Michael, 2000 Assoluti Modena Atletica
M 24 0:18:37 243 Agliolo, Gallitto Mario, 197  Assoluti Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
M 25 0:18:41 276 Guardascione, Ernesto, 19°  Assoluti
M 26 0:18:47 236 Tarricone, Angelo, 1974 Assoluti Podistica Formiginese Asd
M 27 0:18:53 279 Messori, Marcello, 1976 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 28 0:18:57 240 Paltrinieri, Luca, 1979 Assoluti Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd
M 29 0:19:07 214 Basili, Alessio, 1984 Assoluti Atl. Cibeno
M 30 0:19:15 258 De Giovanni, Dario, 1970 Assoluti Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano
M 31 0:19:16 270 Gazzotti, Alessandro, 1975  Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 32 0:19:21 216 Vecchi, Mirko, 1988 Assoluti Pico Runners
M 33 0:19:22 259 Reale, Pasquale, 1976 Assoluti Pico Runners
M 34 0:19:25 278 Belmonte, Nicola, 1979 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 35 0:19:28 208 Cerrone, Gianpiero, 1987 Assoluti Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
M 36 0:19:50 241 Micheloni, Luca, 1983 Assoluti G.p. La Guglia Sassuolo S.s.d.
M 37 0:20:05 246 Di Pietro, Cristian, 1989 Assoluti Atl. Cibeno
M 38 0:20:06 229 Spezzani, Fabrizio, 1970 Assoluti Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
M 39 0:20:15 205 Mantovani, Mattia, 1999 Assoluti Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels.
M 40 0:20:16 228 Rosi, Alessandro, 1978 Assoluti G.p. La Guglia Sassuolo S.s.d.
M 41 0:20:17 210 Bondi, Francesco, 1976 Assoluti San Vito Pol. A.s.d.r.c. E.t.s.
M 42 0:20:26 267 Pederzini, lvan, 1974 Assoluti Castelnuovo Rangone Poliv/te A.d.s.r.c.
M 43 0:20:51 220 Squatrito, Antonino, 1973  Assoluti Atl. Cibeno
M a4 0:20:53 218 Corsini, Fabrizio, 1977 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 45 0:20:56 245 lervolino, Alfonso, 1970 Assoluti Dodina Fit S.s.d. AR.l.
M 46 0:20:58 247 Chieregato, Daniele, 1977  Assoluti G. P.Salcus - A.s.d.
M 47 0:21:06 250 Abbati, Alessio, 1973 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 48 0:21:36 204 Guerzoni, Manuel, 1980 Assoluti Modena Runners Club Asd
M 49 0:21:44 224 Buscemi, Valentino, 1972 Assoluti Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
M 50 0:21:47 227 Levratti, Roberto, 1976 Assoluti G.p. La Guglia Sassuolo S.s.d.
M 51 0:21:58 206 Sacchi, Fabio, 1975 Assoluti Pod. Formiginese
M 52 0:22:41 263 Scurani, Enrico, 1972 Assoluti
M 53 0:23:30 213 Ferri, Gian Luca, 1972 Assoluti Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
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Tempo Pettorale

0:17:05
0:18:24
0:18:56
0:19:14
0:20:08
0:20:24
0:20:44
0:20:55
0:21:11
0:21:18
0:22:06
0:22:20
0:22:21
0:23:12
0:23:20
0:23:42
0:24:12
0:24:37
0:25:29
0:25:49
0:32:26

0:18:23
0:18:51
0:19:28
0:19:58
0:20:02
0:20:03
0:20:22
0:20:28
0:20:42
0:20:53
0:21:07
0:21:10
0:21:29
0:21:49
0:21:52
0:22:01
0:22:09
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:14
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:24:38
0:25:47
0:26:00
0:26:25
0:27:49

412
414
409
407
416
422
425
404
420
411
418
401
406
405
423
415
410
421
408
419
402

306
326
311
372
322
304
334
356
355
325
362
309
373
344
302
319
323
321
331
330
301
317
371
357
303
339
307

Atleta

Bortoli, Elisa, 1994
Vettor, Giulia, 1994
Ricci, Laura, 1979
Ravelli, Francesca, 1979
Fuligni, Giada, 1998
Donnini, Sonia, 1968
Chiodi, Eleonora, 1991
Fontana, Elisa, 1976
Guigli, Erica, 1976
Lodesani, Roberta, 1977
Ciliberti, Martina, 2002
Mongera, Annarosa, 1973
Emanuela, Sitta, 1969
Mantovi, Roberta, 1966
Cuoghi, Sabrina, 1970
Rizzolo, Alessia, 2001
Bedeschi, Simona, 1985
Scaglioni, Elena, 1975
Neviani, Emilia, 1972
Mussie, Anna, 2003
Ghelfi, Monica, 1974

Pezzini, Claudio, 1965
Guidetti, Gianluca, 1966
Villa, Raffaello, 1967
Cavazzuti, Paolo, 1965
Vecchi, Massimo, 1967
Magagnoli, Luciano, 1956
Arcari, Alfredo, 1967
Conserva, Mario, 1961
Pinghini, Paolo, 1959
Contri, Massimo, 1966
Broglia, Ugo, 1968
Longo, Annunziato, 1956
Reale, Giuseppe, 1968
Rossi, Paolo, 1966
Perricone, Gaetano, 1959
Abatini, Benedetto, 1969
Bonini, Marco, 1965
Baccarani, Gian Paolo, 196
Sgarbi, Alberto, 1966
Ricci, Dino, 1951

Lodi, Enrico, 1959
Magnani, Andrea, 1966
Occhi, Giuliano, 1948
Luppi, Anselmo, 1952
lossa, Augusto, 1956
Moschetta, Andrea, 1967
Michelini, Alberto, 1969

Gruppo

Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile

Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50
Over 50

Societa

C.s. Esercito

Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
Calcestruzzi Corradini Excels.
Podistica Pontelungo Bologna
Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd

A.s. La Fratellanza 1874

Polisportiva Pavullese Asd Frignano
Modena Runners Club Asd

Modena Atletica

Modena Runners Club Asd

Modena Runners Club Asd

Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Modena Atletica

Modena Runners Club Asd

Castelnuovo Rangone Poliv/te A.d.s.r.c.
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
Joy Runner Asd

Centese

Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.s.d.
Podistica Formiginese Asd

S.g.la Patria 1879 Carpi

Salcus

Podistica Formiginese Asd

Modena Runners Club Asd

Castelnuovo Rangone Poliv/te A.d.s.r.c.
Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
Interforze Podistica Modena Asd
Sportinsieme

Olimpia Vignola Pol.te Asd

Modena Runners Club Asd

Il Torrazzo Circolo Polivalente

Gruppo Podistico La Guglia Sassuolo Ssd
Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd

Pod. Formiginese

Uisp Comitato Terr.le Modena

Pico Runners

Castelfranco Emilia Pol. Arci Uisp Asd
Uisp Comitato Terr.le Modena
Podisti Medollesi

San Damaso Modena Pol. Asd
Atletica Mds Panariagroup Asd



